LAA Mandatory Perception Indicators

Appendix ii

LAA Block Source Description 2004/05 2005/06 | 2006/07 Estimated Comparative Data Polarity |2007/|2008/ 2009/
Outturn Targets 08 09 10
2006/07
Safer and Residents |Reduction in the proportion| 49% mention 54% 54% London Average 52% Low 52% | 50% | 48%
Stronger Survey of adults saying they are in | crime as an " "
Communities fear of being a victim of area of personal
crime concern
TNS Residents
Safer and BVPI Thinking about this local - % saying fairly or very big
Stronger General area, how much of a problem
. . London Upper 18%
Communities Survey - |problem do you think are. London Median 24%
Respect * 30% London Lower 30% Low 28% | 24% | 22%
LAA Indicator - « noisy neighbours or loud | *29%(2003) London Lower Quartile BVPI Council Tenants 40%
People's parties
. London Upper 56%
perception of London Median 61%
ASB-a% * 56% London Lower 67% Low 56% | 55% | 54%
reduction in - teenagers hanging * 56%(2003) London Upper Quartile BVPI Council Tenants 73%
people's around on the streets London Upper 45%
perceptions of N London Median 53%
anti social * 68% London Lower 61% Low 62% | 58% | 52%
behaviour « rubbish and litter lying * 74%(2003) London Lower Quartile BVPI Council Tenants 70%
around
London Upper 31%
London Median 35%
London Lower 41% Low 30% | 29% | 28%
« people being drunk or *31% BVPI Council Tenants 38%
rowdy in public spaces * 48%(2003) London Upper Quartile
London Upper 10%
London Median 15%
« abandoned or burnt out London Lower 20% Low 18% | 16% | 14%
cars « 62%(2003) * 20% BVPI Council Tenants 26%
London Lower Quartile
London Upper 42%
« vandalism, graffiti and London Median 48% Low 46% | 44% | 42%
other deliberate damage to | * 72%(2003) * 46% London Lower 57%
property or vehicles London Upper Middle BVPI Council Tenants 50%
Quartile
London Upper 36%
London Median 47% Low 48% | 46% | 42%
* people using or dealing * 67%(2003) London Lower 54%
drugs < 49% BVPI Council Tenants 66%
London Lower Middle
Quartile
Safer and BVPI Percentage who feel well N/A 24% (very or fairly London Upper 24% High 24% | 26% | 28%
Stronger General |informed about what the well informed) London Median 22%
Communities Survey - [council is doing to tackle London Upper Quartile London Lower 19%
Respect [anti-social behaviour
Safer and BVPI Percentage stating parents N/A 61% (very or fairly London Upper 58% Low 60% [ 59% | 58%
Stronger General  |not taking responsibility for big problem) London Median 64%
Communities Survey their children is a problem London Upper middle London Lower 72%
quartile BVPI Council Tenants
77%
Safer and BVPI Percentage stating people N/A 58% (very or fairly London Upper 50% Low 56% | 54% | 52%
Stronger General |not treating other people big problem) London Median 56%
Communities Survey with respect and London Lower Middle London Lower 60%
consideration is a problem Quartile
Safer and BVPI Percentage who agree that 33% London Upper 43% High 40% | 43% | 45%
Stronger General [they can influence London Lower Quartile London Median 40%
Communities Survey- decisions affecting local TNS Survey 48% London Lower 37%
Mori area Mori Tracker 45%
question
30
Safer and BVPI Percentage agreeing that TNS 78% London Upper 84% High 81% | 82% | 84%
Stronger General |[this is an area where Resident| London lower Middle London Median 80%
Communities Survey people from different 76% Quartile . London Lower 76%
backgrounds get on well TNS Bemdents 80%
Mori Tracker 81%
Safer and BV 89 % of people expressing 38% (2003) TNS 49% London Upper 73% High 55% [ 57% | 65%
Stronger CPA E38 [satisfaction with TNS Resident | Resident All England Lower London Median 65% 55%
Communities Cleanliness 42% 44% Quartile London Rank 33/33
TNS Resident 47% | London Quartile: Lower
Mori Tracker 61% | TNS Resident London Avg
54%
Safer and Mori Q3  |Percentage satisfied with 61% fairly or very London Upper 76% High 65% [ 70% | 76%
Stronger the local area as a place to satisfied London Median 65%
Communities live 42% net satisfied London Lower 62%
London Lower Quartile
TNS Residents 66%
Mori Tracker 78%
Safer and BVPI 199 |Measure perceptions of 33% 37% 40% London Upper 17% 29% | 26% | 22%
Stronger and 89 in |cleanliness (Litter) London Median 25.6%
Communities combinatio London Lower 36.5%
n
Safer and BVPI1 199 [Measure perceptions of - 6% 5% London Upper 7% 5% | 5% | 5%
Stronger and 89 in |cleanliness (graffiti) London Median 11%
Communities combinatio London Lower 15%

n




Safer and BVPI 199 |Measure perceptions of 4% 5% London Upper 1% 1% | 1% | 1%
Stronger and 89 in |cleanliness (fly-posting) London Median 3%
Communities combinatio London Lower 4%

n
Safer and BVPI 199 |Measure perceptions of 3 2 N/A 2 1 1
Stronger and 89 in |cleanliness (fly tipping)
Communities combinatio

n




